Jahr Tag
1993 09.01
23.01
06.02

1994 15.01
29.01
12.02

1995 14.01
28.01
11.02

1996 13.01
27.01
10.02

1997 11.01
25.01
08.02

1998 10.01
24.01
07.02

1999 09.01
23.01
06.02

2000 o08.01
22.01
05.02

2001 13.01
27.01
10.02

2002 12.01

26.01
09.02

14.03.2025

Name
Bockl
Bockl
Bockl

Seibert
Seibert
Seibert

Kutnohorsky
Lindorfer
Kutnohorsky

Kutnohorsky
Kutnohorsky
Seibert

Knapp
Knapp
Grabner

Kréhn
Kréhn
Schelmbauer

Kutnohorsky
Foidl
Kutnohorsky

Gratzl
Gratzl
Gratzl

Kutnohorsky
Kutnohorsky
Meidinger

Gratzl
Gratzl
Foidl

Vorname
Karl
Karl
Karl

Robert
Robert
Robert

Josef
Rudolf
Josef

Josef
Josef
Robert

Hermann
Hermann
Gottfried

Klaus
Klaus
Karl

Josef
Hermann
Josef

Rudolf
Rudolf
Rudolf

Josef
Josef
Karlheinz

Rudolf
Rudolf
Hermann

Teilnehmer

4
6
8

11

11

12
11

10

Siegerliste
Verein
LCAV doubrava
LCAV doubrava
LCAV doubrava

PSV Linz
PSV Linz
PSV Linz

UNION Wels
RC St. Valentin
UNION Wels

UNION Wels
UNION Wels
PSV Linz

LAC Nationalpark Molln
LAC Nationalpark Molln
UNION Triatl.
Windischgarsten

Vereinslos
Vereinslos
LAC Amateure Steyr

UNION Wels
LG Hopfgarten
UNION Wels

UNION Neuhofen/Krems
UNION Neuhofen/Krems
UNION Neuhofen/Krems

UNION Wels
UNION Wels
TUS Kremsmuinster

UNION Neuhofen/Krems
UNION Neuhofen/Krems
LG Hopfgarten

Manner M50 lang

Streckenldange Zeit

ca. 10.220m 39:53,50
ca. 10.220m 39:56,16
ca. 10.220m 39:18,32
ca. 10.220m 43:02,12
ca. 10.220m 42:47,53
ca. 10.220m 42:56,71
ca. 10.220m 40:55,75
ca. 10.220m 40:34,39
ca. 10.220m 39:54,67
ca. 10.220m 40:40,51
ca. 10.220m 40:48,24
ca. 10.220m 42:22,46
ca. 10.220m 42:36,83
ca. 10.220m 41:29,70
ca. 10.220m 41:31,52
ca. 10.740m 42:11,32
ca. 10.740m 43:18,13
ca. 10.740m 43:13,33
ca. 10.740m 43:02,16
ca. 10.740m 40:49,91
ca. 10.740m 44:20,42
ca. 10.740m 45:39,34
ca. 10.740m 44:56,19
ca. 10.740m 47:09,91
ca. 10.740m 43:49,08
ca. 10.740m 44:06,74
ca. 10.740m 43:41,03
ca. 10.740m 45:39,34
ca. 10.740m 46:25,15
ca. 10.740m 42:34,57

Cupsieger Name

Bockl

Seibert

Lindorfer

Seibert

Knapp

Schelmbauer

Kutnohorsky

Gratzl

Kutnohorsky

Gratzl

Vorname

Karl

Robert

Rudolf

Robert

Hermann

Karl

Josef

Rudolf

Josef

Rudolf

Verein

LCAV doubrava

PSV Linz

RC St. Valentin

PSV Linz

LAC Nationalpark Molln

LAC Amateure Steyr

UNION Wels

UNION Neuhofen/Krems

UNION Wels

UNION Neuhofen/Krems

Punkte

75

75

65

55

70

60

50

75

70

70



Jahr
2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Tag
11.01
25.01
08.02

10.01
24.01
07.02

15.01
29.01
05.02

14.01
28.01
04.02

13.01
27.01
10.02

19.01
02.02
16.02

17.01
31.01
14.02

16.01
30.01
13.02

15.01
29.01
12.02

14.01
28.01
11.02

12.01

14.03.2025

Name

Bernecker
Bernecker
Bernecker

Bernecker
Bernecker
Bernecker

Pramhas
Pramhas
Pramhas

Schiirhagl
Schiirhagl
Schiirhagl

Stockl
Schiirhagl
Schiirhagl

Flankl
Flankl
Flankl

Oller
Flankl
Flankl

Flankl
Flankl
Mortenhummer

Radlmayr
Radimayr
Radimayr

Radlmayr
Tanzer

Tanzer

Radimayr

Vorname
Willi
Willi
Willi

Willi
Willi
Willi

Franz
Franz
Franz

Helmut
Helmut
Helmut

Friedrich
Helmut
Helmut

Franz
Franz
Franz

Richard
Franz
Franz

Franz
Franz
Harald

Alois
Alois
Alois

Alois
Alfred
Alfred

Alois

Teilnehmer

10
10
9

11

13
12

17
13
10

12
14
13

13

13
12

10

10

14

11

10

12

10

18

21

12

20

Siegerliste Manner M50 lang

Verein

LG Kirchdorf
LG Kirchdorf
LG Kirchdorf

LG Kirchdorf
LG Kirchdorf
LG Kirchdorf

LG Kirchdorf
LG Kirchdorf
LG Kirchdorf

LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr

UNION Vorchdorf
LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr

LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr

LAC Nationalpark Molln

LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr

LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr

TRIRUN Linz
TRIRUN Linz
TRIRUN Linz

TRIRUN Linz
SV Gallneukirchen
SV Gallneukirchen

TRIRUN Linz

Streckenlinge
ca. 10.740m
ca. 10.740m
ca. 10.740m

ca. 10.740m
ca. 10.740m
ca. 10.740m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m

ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m

ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m

ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m

ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m

ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m

ca. 9.200m

Zeit

44:47,56
40:00,51
41:22,24

44:28,60
39:59,30
41:13,74

40:14,26
40:31,80
39:16,88

34:44,54
33:45,40
33:27,96

34:40,00
34:57,00
33:24,00

35:50,00
35:44,00
35:11,00

35:44,00
35:32,91
35:18,96

36:07
36:34
37:45

36:12
36:06
35:42

35:40
35:06
36:29

35:16

Cupsieger Name

Bernecker

Bernecker

Pramhas

Schiirhagl

Stockl

Flankl

Flankl

Mortenhummer

Radlmayr

Tanzer

Vorname

Willi

Willi

Franz

Helmut

Friedrich

Franz

Franz

Harald

Alois

Alfred

Verein

LG Kirchdorf

LG Kirchdorf

LG Kirchdorf

LAC Amateure Steyr

UNION Vorchdorf

LAC Amateure Steyr

LAC Amateure Steyr

LAC Amateure Steyr

TRIRUN Linz

SV Gallneukirchen

Punkte

75

75

75

75

65

75

70

60

75

70



Jahr

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Tag
26.01
09.02

11.01
25.01
08.02

10.01
24.01
07.02

09.01
23.01
06.02

14.01.
28.01.
14.02.

13.01.
27.01.
10.02.

12.01.
26.01.
09.02.

11.01.
25.01.
08.02.

15.01.
29.01.
12.02.

14.01.
28.01.
11.02.

14.03.2025

Name
Radlmayr
Radlmayr

Michaelis
Zederbauer
Flankl

Radlmayr
Radlmayr
Radlmayr

Beyer
Beyer
Beyer

Radlmayr
Wolflingseder
Radlmayr

Beyer
Grall
Grall

Beyer
DiRlbacher
DiBlbacher

Jungbauer
Jungbauer
Jungbauer

Wegen Corona gab es keinen Cuplauf

Breitenauer
Berger
Maier

Waser
Waser
Waser

Vorname
Alois
Alois

Lutz
Hannes
Franz

Alois
Alois
Alois

Josef
Josef
Josef

Alois
Leopold
Alois

Josef
Hermann
Hermann

Josef
Josef
Josef

Thomas
Thomas
Thomas

Josef
Stefan
Andreas

Anton
Anton
Anton

Teilnehmer

23
19

21
22
15

15
15
17

18
14
15

13
12
11

19
15
15

19
12
12

17
14
10

10
12
15

14
11
12

Siegerliste Manner M50 lang

Verein
TRIRUN Linz
TRIRUN Linz

LC Linz
SV Zaunergroup Wallern
LAC Amateure Steyr

TriRun Linz
TriRun Linz
TriRun Linz

SU IGLA long life
SU IGLA long life
SU IGLA long life

TriRun Linz
LC Sicking
TriRun Linz

SU IGLA long life
LG Kirchdorf
LG Kirchdorf

SU IGLA long life
LCAV Jodl packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging

LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr

LAC Amateure Steyr
SU Windischgarsten
LAC Nationalpark Molln

LC Neufurth
LC Neufurth
LC Neufurth

Streckenlinge
ca. 9.200m
ca. 9.200m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m
ca. 9.600m

Zeit
38:30
35:13

36:39
36:49
37:24

37.14
36.46
35.18

36:13
36:42
35:57

37:54
36:05
35:56

35:50
37:00
37:49

36:38
36:50
35:29

35:34
35:12
36:32

40:18
38:58
39:15

38:12
38:24
37:13

Cupsieger Name

Radlmayr

Flankl

Radlmayr

Beyer

Radlmayr

Grall

DiBlbacher

Jungbauer

Breitenauer

Waser

Vorname

Alois

Franz

Alois

Josef

Alois

Hermann

Josef

Thomas

Josef

Anton

Verein

TRIRUN Linz

LAC Amateure Steyr

TriRun Linz

SU IGLA long life

TriRun Linz

LG Kirchdorf

LG Kirchdorf

LAC Amateure Steyr

LAC Amateure Steyr

LC Neufurth

Punkte

75

65

75

75

70

65

70

75

65

75



Jahr Tag

2024 13.01.
27.01.
10.02.

2025 11.01.
25.01.
08.02.

14.03.2025

Name
Waser
Waser
Waser

Morawetz
Morawetz
Morawetz

Vorname
Anton
Anton
Anton

Hubert
Hubert
Hubert

Teilnehmer

13
11
10

12
11
14

Siegerliste
Verein
LC Neufurth
LC Neufurth
LC Neufurth

SK Voest
SK Voest
SK Voest

Manner M50 lang

Streckenldnge Zeit

ca. 9.600m 37:10
ca. 9.600m 37:49
ca. 9.600m 36:48
ca. 9.600m 38:25
ca. 9.600m 38:51
ca. 9.600m 38:26

Cupsieger Name Vorname

Waser Anton

Morawetz Hubert

Verein

LC Neufurth

SK Véest

Punkte

75

75



